
 
CORRIGENDUM 

Invitation to tender N°TREN/350-2008 
contract notice in OJEU S 2008/S 62-083192 

Framework contracts for legal, economic and technical services in energy and 
transport policy. 
 

 
 
On page 19 of the Tender Specifications, Section III.2.5, 
 
For:  
 
Bids will be opened in public on 21/05/2008 at 10 a.m., in the mail/archives service, 28 Rue 
De Mot (ground floor, meeting room 00/31), 1040-Brussels. 
 
One representative of each tenderer may attend the official opening. 
 
Read:  
 
Bids will be opened in public on 23/05/2008 at 10 a.m., in the mail/archives service, 28 Rue 
De Mot (ground floor, meeting room 00/31), 1040-Brussels. 
 
One representative of each tenderer may attend the official opening. 


